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Name
RECHBERGER
PICH

REICHEL
RICHTER
STARZ

uz

IMREK

RECHBERGER
uz

PICH
RICHTER

REICHEL
STARZ

RECHBERGER
STARZ

PICH
REICHEL

RICHTER
uz

RECHBERGER
REICHEL

PICH
uz

RICHTER
STARZ

RECHBERGER
RICHTER

PICH
STARZ

REICHEL
uz

STARZ
uz

REICHEL
RICHTER

RECHBERGER
PICH

Name
RECHBERGER
PICH

RICHTER
REICHEL
STARZ

uz

IMREK

Siegfried
Karl
Philipp
Manfred
Ludwig
Renato
Ernst

Siegfried
Renato

Karl
Manfred

Philipp
Ludwig

Siegfried
Ludwig

Karl
Philipp

Manfred
Renato

Siegfried
Philipp

Karl
Renato

Manfred
Ludwig

Siegfried
Manfred

Karl
Ludwig

Philipp
Renato

Ludwig
Renato

Philipp
Manfred

Siegfried
Karl

Siegfried
Karl
Manfred
Philipp
Ludwig
Renato
Ernst

Kat.
MM I
MMI
MM I
MM I
MMI
MM Il
MMI

MMI
MM

MMI
MM I

MMI
MMI

MMI
MMI

MMI
MM I

MMI
MM

MMI
MM I

MMI
MM

MMI
MMI

MMI
MM I

MMI
MMI

MMI
MM

MMI
MM

MMI
MM I

MMI
MMI

Kat.
MM I
MMI
MM I
MM I
MMI
MM Il
MMI

OM Sprint
Masters I-VI

08.04.2016

UCI Code
AUT19690917
AUT19730107
AUT19720927
AUT 19690921
AUT19681213
AUT19571022
AUT19671211

Finalrunde

AUT19690917
AUT19571022

AUT19730107
AUT19690921

AUT19720927
AUT19681213

AUT19690917
AUT19681213

AUT19730107
AUT19720927

AUT19690921
AUT19571022

AUT19690917
AUT19720927

AUT19730107
AUT19571022

AUT19690921
AUT19681213

AUT19690917
AUT19690921

AUT19730107
AUT19681213

AUT19720927
AUT19571022

AUT19681213
AUT19571022

AUT19720927
AUT19690921

AUT19690917
AUT19730107

Qualifikation

UCI Code
AUT19690917
AUT19730107
AUT 19690921
AUT19720927
AUT19681213
AUT19571022
AUT19671211

BL
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Bgld

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien

BL
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Bgld

Team/Verein

Radclub Radcore

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Wiener Sport-Club

Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

Radclub Radcore
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Wiener Sport-Club
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub Radcore
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Wiener Sport-Club

Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub Radcore
Wiener Sport-Club

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub Radcore
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Wiener Sport-Club
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Wiener Sport-Club
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU

Radclub Radcore
RC Maroitalia Racing Team

Team/Verein

Radclub Radcore

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Wiener Sport-Club

Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

Punkte

10

9

8

7

6

5
14,715

12,884

13,284

12,631
13,109

13,469

12,995
13,736

13,398

12,885
13,432

13,640

13,989
13,442

12,860

Zeit
12,695
12,965
13,845
13,926
13,960
14,164
14,445



